Name

Lexi Andrew
Ava Andrew
Sunnie Bungate
Cali Daley

Mia Andrew
Beau Degan
Harriot Stovold
Hermione Woods
Freya Abney
Darcy Ahern

Race No Time

13 00:10:49
14 00:12:32
16 00:12:40
15 00:12:43
12 00:13:28
7 00:13:57
4 00:12:51
9 00:15:15
3 00:13:32
8 0:15:46

Swim

00:01:57
00:02:12
00:02:15
00:03:00
00:04:25
00:04:22
00:04:19
00:04:47
00:05:24

Cycle

00:03:40
00:04:31
00:04:29
00:03:48
00:03:25
00:03:55
00:03:23
00:04:02
00:03:00

Page P

Run

00:05:12
00:05:49
00:05:57
00:05:56
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:10
00:06:26
00:05:08

Place

A OwWN



