Name	Race No	Time	Swim	Cycle	Run	Place	
Lexi Andrew	13	00:10:49	00:01:57	00:03:40	00:05:12		1
Ava Andrew	14	00:12:32	00:02:12	00:04:31	00:05:49		
Sunnie Bungate	16	00:12:40	00:02:15	00:04:29	00:05:57		
Cali Daley	15	00:12:43	00:03:00	00:03:48	00:05:56		
Mia Andrew	12	00:13:28	00:04:25	00:03:25	00:05:38		2
Beau Degan	7	00:13:57	00:04:22	00:03:55	00:05:40		3
Harriot Stovold	4	00:12:51	00:04:19	00:03:23	00:05:10		4
Hermione Woods	9	00:15:15	00:04:47	00:04:02	00:06:26		
Freya Abney	3	00:13:32	00:05:24	00:03:00	00:05:08		
Darcy Ahern	8	0:15:46					